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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ 25 m 50 m 75 m 100 m 125 m 150 m 175 m ARRIVO Record
SOCIETA'
200 m Misti - Ragazzi Femmine

1 DEMASI Beatrice 2004 ITA 14.47 31.44 50.23 1'07.73 1'29.99 151.36 2'08.07 2'23.13
Rari Nantes Torino 16.97 18.79 17.50 22.26 21.37 16.71 15.06
2 FERRARA Angelica 2004 ITA 14.40 31.61 50.22 1'08.30 1'29.30 1'50.41 2'07.43 2'23.52
Rari Nantes Torino 17.21 18.61 18.08 21.00 21.11 17.02 16.09
3 SANTI Carlotta 2004 ITA 14.53 31.60 51.27 1'09.37 1'31.11 1'52.67 2'10.01 2'25.75
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 17.07 19.67 18.10 21.74 21.56 17.34 15.74
4 LASORSA Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA 14.32 31.03 50.18 1'08.31 1'30.78 1'53.02 2'10.35 2'26.21
Rari Nantes Torino 16.71 19.15 18.13 22.47 22.24 17.33 15.86
5 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA 14.53 31.72 51.88 1'10.13 1'31.89 1'53.45 2'10.70 2'26.50
Centro Nuoto Torino 17.19 20.16 18.25 21.76 21.56 17.25 15.80
6 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA 14.33 32.57 51.88 1'10.43 1'32.53 154.66 2'12.21 2'28.08
Rari Nantes Torino 18.24 19.31 18.55 22.10 22.13 17.55 15.87
7 POLO Francesca 2004 ITA 14.38 31.42 5149 1'09.94 1'32.12 1'54.28 2'12.20 2'28.51
Aquatica Torino ssd 17.04 20.07 18.45 22.18 22.16 17.92 16.31
8 CHABAT Luna Maria 2005 ITA 14.81 31.98 51.32 1'10.73 1'31.93 15441 2'12.66 2'29.48
Azzurra Race Team 17.17 19.34 19.41 21.20 22.48 18.25 16.82
9 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA 14.49 32.89 52.34 110.81 1'33.50 1'55.70 2'13.88 2'30.04
Rari Nantes Torino 18.40 19.45 18.47 22.69 22.20 18.18 16.16
10 GAMBA Paola 2004 ITA 14.63 31.90 51.58 1'10.73 1'33.41 1'56.19 2'14.48 2'31.12
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.27 19.68 19.15 22.68 22.78 18.29 16.64
11 GHINASSI Aurora 2004 ITA 15.10 32.69 52.17 11144 1'3453 157.74 2'15.66 2'32.33
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 17.59 19.48 19.27 23.09 23.21 17.92 16.67
12 RAVASCHIO Elena 2004 ITA 14.91 32.77 53.47 1'13.13 1'35.85 1'58.70 2'16.68 2'33.14
Aragno Rivarolesi 17.86 20.70 19.66 22.72 22.85 17.98 16.46
13 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA 14.84 32.49 5255 11215 1'35.26 1'58.19 2'16.88 2'33.95
Sisport Spa ssd 17.65 20.06 19.60 23.11 22.93 18.69 17.07
14 STEFANI Laura 2004 ITA 15.07 32.85 52.25 1'11.08 1'35.24 1'59.07 2'17.33 2'34.27
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 17.78 19.40 18.83 24.16 23.83 18.26 16.94
15 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA 15.49 34.28 53.49 1'11.67 13530 159.26 2'17.50 2'34.49
Centro Nuoto Torino 18.79 19.21 18.18 23.63 23.96 18.24 16.99
16 PODDINE Elisa 2004 ITA 14.75 32.27 5295 11247 1'3590 159.99 2'18.12 2'34.90
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17.52 20.68 19.52 23.43 24.09 18.13 16.78
17 MALECORE Marta 2004 ITA 15.55 34.53 53.43 1'12.34 1'36.69 2'00.99 2'18.36 2'35.08
Sisport Spa ssd 18.98 18.90 18.91 24.35 24.30 17.37 16.72
18 NUOVO Irene 2004 ITA 15.88 34.69 55.24 11493 1'37.79 2'00.51 2'19.71 2'37.18
Sisport Spa ssd 18.81 20.55 19.69 22.86 22.72 19.20 17.47
19 DAGO Stefania 2005 ITA 14.92 33.73 55.41 1'1499 1'38.60 2'01.49 2'20.15 2'37.22
CSR Granda ssd 18.81 21.68 19.58 23.61 22.89 18.66 17.07
20 FOSSATI Giulia Teresa 2004 ITA 15.31 34.27 54.76 11430 1'37.84 20152 2'20.62 2'38.01
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur 18.96 20.49 19.54 23.54 23.68 19.10 17.39
21 KADIU Dea 2005 ALB 16.00 34.46 56.04 1'16.59 1'40.05 2'03.48 2'21.57 2'38.44
Rari Nantes Torino 18.46 21.58 20.55 23.46 23.43 18.09 16.87
22 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA 15.97 34.76 55.36 11490 1'37.92 2'01.86 2'20.92 2'39.19
Aragno Rivarolesi 18.79 20.60 19.54 23.02 23.94 19.06 18.27
23 SACCHI Giorgia 2005 ITA 16.24 35.34 56.01 1'15.70 1'39.98 2'04.10 2'22.15 2'39.35
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 19.10 20.67 19.69 24.28 24.12 18.05 17.20
24 CIPRIANI Maddalena 2004 ITA 15.40 33.23 53.73 11383 1'39.11 2'04.11 2'22.69 2'39.75
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 17.83 20.50 20.10 25.28 25.00 18.58 17.06
25 IANNONE Giulia 2005 ITA 16.09 35.26 57.31 1'17.03 1'39.16 2'03.18 2'22.43 2'39.92
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 19.17 22.05 19.72 22.13 24.02 19.25 17.49
26 CIRICHELLI Emma 2004 ITA 16.40 35.41 56.85 1'17.16 1'39.53 2'01.92 2'21.65 2'40.01
Libertas Team Novara asd 19.01 21.44 20.31 22.37 22.39 19.73 18.36
27 DELAI Suad 2005 ITA 16.26 35.53 56.79 1'16.84 1'41.17 2'05.08 2'23.58 2'40.61
Vittoria Alata Nuoto asd 19.27 21.26 20.05 24.33 23.91 18.50 17.03
28 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA 16.08 35.34 56.39 1'16.12 1'39.80 2'03.73 2'23.40 2'40.70
Aragno Rivarolesi 19.26 21.05 19.73 23.68 23.93 19.67 17.30
29 VENTURI Aurora 2004 ITA 16.83 37.87 58.24 11851 1'40.95 2'03.37 2'23.20 2'41.13
Rari Nantes Torino 21.04 20.37 20.27 22.44 22.42 19.83 17.93
30 MASSELLUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA 15.47 33.50 55.68 1'16.78 1'40.70 2'04.45 2'23.88 2'41.59
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 18.03 22.18 21.10 23.92 23.75 19.43 17.71
31 COSTA Lara 2005 ITA 10.36 37.02 57.63 1'17.24 1'40.90 2'04.90 2'24.67 2'42.52
Aragno Rivarolesi 26.66 20.61 19.61 23.66 24.00 19.77 17.85
32 GEJA Matilde 2004 ITA 15.72 34.85 56.84 1'18.46 1'43.15 2'08.26 2'25.51 2'42.95
Aquatica Torino ssd 19.13 21.99 21.62 24.69 25.11 17.25 17.44
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COGNOME E NOME

SOCIETA'

RIMEDIOTTI Francesca
FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
NERUCCI Stella
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
TONIATTI Aurora
Rari Nantes Torino
TERRENO Gaia

Sisport Spa ssd
CIPULLO Elena

Aquatica Torino ssd
FENU Marta

Accademia Sportiva Olbia
FRONZONI Martina

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
VIBERTI Eleonora

Centro Nuoto Torino
MAZZAMUTO Marta

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd
MARCUCCI Eleonora

Azzurra Race Team
ORLANDI Chiara

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
TANCI Chiara

Azzurra Race Team
MANNESCHI Aurora

FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
VOLPARA Alice

Aragno Rivarolesi
PERILLO Zoe

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
D'ONZA Matilde

FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd
BANI Emma

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
RICCI Crystal

Circolo Nuoto Lucca
MURGIONI Francesca

Accademia Sportiva Olbia

NON CLASSIFICATI

FURLAN Lara
VEZZOSO Cloe
ROSSETTI Fabiola
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2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004
2004
2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

15.94 34.93
18.99
16.31 36.64
20.33
15.87 34.65
18.78
15.93 34.87
18.94
16.61 36.60
19.99
16.32 36.37
20.05
16.03 34.85
18.82
15.93 35.18
19.25
16.44 35.65
19.21
15.97 35.45
19.48
16.37 36.07
19.70
16.84 35.92
19.08
16.51 36.96
20.45
15.65 34.25
18.60
16.10 35.14
19.04
16.76 37.72
20.96
16.86 37.68
20.82
17.79 39.57
21.78
16.49 37.28
20.79

Rari Nantes Torino

Aragno Rivarolesi
Libertas Team Novara asd
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57.54
22.61
57.79
21.15
56.55
21.90
57.80
22.93
59.81
23.21
57.83
21.46
57.00
22.15
57.54
22.36
57.93
22.28
57.26
21.81
57.89
21.82
57.70
21.78
1'01.22

24.26
55.36
21.11
58.38

23.24
58.65

20.93
59.83

22.15
1'03.08

23.51
54.65
17.37

1'19.08
21.54
1'18.27
20.48
1'17.16
20.61
1'18.93
21.13
1'20.75
20.94
1'18.16
20.33
1'19.12
22.12
1'18.64
21.10
1'19.05
21.12
1'18.54
21.28
1'19.04
21.15
1'19.08
21.38
1'24.64
23.42
1'17.09
21.73
1'20.09
21.71
1'18.63
19.98
1'19.85
20.02
1'25.60
22.52
1'24.23
29.58

1'42.63
23.55
1'42.08
23.81
1'40.73
23.57
1'42.29
23.36
1'44.22
23.47
1'42.23

24.07
1'43.39
24.27
1'42.47
23.83
1'43.55
24.50
1'44.74
26.20
1'44.53
25.49
1'43.88
24.80
1'46.41
21.77
1'41.99
24.90
1'44.53
24.44
1'44.75
26.12
1'45.98
26.13
1'51.09
25.49
1'49.85
25.62

2'06.53
23.90
2'06.86
24.78
2'05.17
24.44
2'06.93
24.64
2'07.07
22.85
2'06.24
24.01
2'08.00
24.61
2'06.53
24.06
2'08.00
24.45
2'10.21
25.47
2'10.23
25.70
2'09.67
25.79
2'09.91
23.50
2'08.11
26.12
2'08.86
24.33
2'10.29
25.54
2'11.63
25.65
2'17.69
26.60
2'14.95
25.10

2'25.52
18.99
2'26.05
19.19
2'25.04
19.87
2'26.04
19.11
2'26.63
19.56
2'26.06
19.82
2'26.99
18.99
2'26.70
20.17
2'27.35
19.35
2'29.26
19.05
2'28.86
18.63
2'29.45
19.78
2'30.39
20.48
2'29.00
20.89
2'29.48
20.62
2'30.53
20.24
2'31.91
20.28
2'38.09
20.40
2'37.54
22.59
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2'43.12
17.60
2'43.58
17.53
2'43.77

18.73
2'43.83
17.79
2'44.25

17.62
2'44.28

18.22
2'44.97

17.98
2'45.06

18.36
2'45.27

17.92
2'46.38

17.12
2'46.78

17.92
2'47.47
18.02
2'47.94
17.55
2'48.19

19.19
2'48.62
19.14
2'49.32

18.79
2'50.84
18.93
2'56.22

18.13
2'57.01

19.47

NP
NP
NP
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